Description
The New Generation Autobell®, a primary standard gas
calibration system, is used to accurately measure a displaced
volume of gas at a constant pressure. Interface electronics
are provided to measure displaced volume and the time over
which the volume is displaced so that a precise flow rate can
be determined. To calibrate a gas flowmeter using the
Autobell®, the flowmeter must be installed upstream of the

FTBP-20 = 9.6 seconds
TF
Model Numbering System
��
Trademarks are the property of their respective companies.
B P � �
Model Part Numbering System
Bell Flow Range Dimensions Weight     Displacement
Type ACFM (L x W x H) Pounds Volume
(ALPM) Inches (Meters) (kg) Cubic Feet (Liters)
FTBP-02 0.1 to 10 27" x 34" x 64" 200 dry 2
(2.83 to 283) (0.68 x 0.87 x 1.63) (91) (56.6)
FTBP-05 0.25 to 25 30" x 46" x 99" 300 dry 5
(7.08 to 708) (0.77 x 1.17 x 2.52) (136) (141.6)
FTBP-10 0.5 to 50 41" x 54" x 125" 600 dry 10
(14.16 to 1,416) (1.05 x 1.38 x 3.18) (273) (283.2)
FTBP-20 1.25 to 125 47" x 66" x 137" 1,000 dry 20
(35.4 to 3,540) (1.20 x 1.68 x 3.48) (455) (566.3)